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III BDS Lecture Schedule 2022-23 
 
 

 
Oral Medicine & Radiology 

 

 
Regular Batch Term 1 

 

 

 
20/01/2023 to 20/06/2023 

Sr. 
No. 

 
Date 

 
Day 

 
Topics 

 
Instructor 

 
1 

20/01/23 Friday 
Introduction of oral medicine & 

radiology - 1 

 
Dr.Tanmay 

 
2 

23/01/23 Monday  
Introduction of oral medicine & 

radiology - 2 

 
Dr.Tanmay 

 
3 

27/01/23 Friday 

 
Case history - 1 

 
Dr.Ashik 

 
4 

30/01/23 Monday  

 
Case history - 2 

 
Dr.Ashik 

 
5 

03/02/23 Friday  

 
Case history - 3 

 
Dr.Ashik 

 
6 

06/02/23 Monday  

 
History of radiology 

 
Dr. Pratik 
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7 

10/02/23 Friday  
 

Radiation physics - 1 
 

Dr. Pratik 

 
8 

13/02/23 Monday  
 

Radiation physics - 2 
 

Dr. Pratik 

 
9 

17/02/23        Friday  
 

Radiation physics - 3 
 

Dr. Pratik 

 
10 

20/02/23 Monday  
 

Construction of X-ray tube - 1 
 

Dr. Pratik 

 
11 

24/02/23 Friday  
 

Construction of X-ray tube - 2 
 

Dr. Pratik 

 
12 

27/02/23 Monday  
 

Production of X-rays - 1 
 

Dr. Pratik 

 
13 

03/03/23 Friday  
 

Production of X-rays – 2 
 

Dr. Pratik 

 
14 

06/03/23 Monday  
 

Factors controlling X-ray beam 
 

Dr. Pratik 

 
15 

10/03/23 Friday  
 

Interaction of X-rays with matter 
 

Dr. Pratik 

 
16 

13/03/23 Monday  
 

Radiation Biology 
 

Dr.Tanmay 

 
17 

17/03/23 Friday  
 

Radiation hazards - 1 
 

Dr.Tanmay 
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18 

20/03/23 Monday 
 

Radiation hazards - 2 
 

Dr.Tanmay 

 
19 

24/03/23 Friday Revision Dr. Tanmay 

 
20 

27/03/23 Monday Annual day NA 

 
21 

31/03/23 Friday Annual day NA 

 
22 

3/04/23 Monday 1st Internal Assessment Exam NA 

 
23 

10/04/23 Monday 1st Internal Assessment Exam NA 

 
24 

17/04/23 Monday 

 
Revision 

 
Dr. Pratik 

 
25 

21/04/23 Friday 

 
Revision 

 
Dr.Tanmay 

 
26 

24/04/23 Monday 

 
Revision 

 
Dr.Ashik 

 
27 

28/04/23 Friday 

 
Revision 

 
Dr. Pratik 

 
28 

08/05/23 Monday 

 
Revision 

 
Dr.Tanmay 
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29 

12/05/23 Friday 

 
Revision 

 
Dr.Ashik 

 
30 

15/05/23 Monday 

 
Revision 

 
Dr. Pratik 

 
31 

19/05/23 Friday 

 
Revision 

 
Dr.Tanmay 

 
32 

22/05/23 Monday 

 
Revision 

 
Dr.Ashik 

 
33 

26/05/23 Friday 

 
Revision 

 
Dr.Ashik 

 
34 

29/05/23 Monday 

 
Revision 

 
Dr. Pratik 

 
35 

02/06/23 Friday 

 
Revision 

 
Dr.Tanmay 

 
36 

05/06/23 Monday 

 
Revision 

 
Dr.Ashik 

 
37 

09/06/23 Friday 

 
Revision 

 
Dr. Pratik 

 
38 

12/06/23 Monday 

 
Revision 

 
Dr.Tanmay 

 
39 

16/06/23 Friday 

 
Revision 

 
Dr.Ashik 
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40 

19/06/23 Monday 

 
Revision 

 
Dr. Pratik 
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III BDS Lecture Schedule 2022-23 
 

 

Oral Medicine & Radiology 
 

 
Regular Batch Term 2 

 

 

 
21/06/23 to 07/10/23 

Sr. 
No. 

 
Date 

 
Day 

 
Topics 

 
Instructor 

 
1 

23/06/23 Friday  
 

X-ray films and accessories - 2 
 

Dr.Ashik 

 
2 

26/06/23  Monday  
 

X-ray films and accessories - 3 
 

Dr.Ashik 

 
3 

30/06/23 Friday  
 

Intensifying screens & Grids 
 

Dr.Ashik 

 
4 

03/07/23 Monday  2nd Internal Assessment Exam NA 

 
5 

07/07/23 Friday  2nd Internal Assessment Exam NA 

 
6 

10/07/23  Monday  
 

Rules of projection geometry 
 

Dr. Pratik 
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7 

14/07/23 Friday  
Bisecting angle technique and 

paralleling angle technique 
 

Dr. Pratik 

 
8 

17/07/23 Monday  
 

Film processing 
 

Dr.Tanmay 

 
9 

21/07/23 Friday  
Radiographic faults and 

artifacts - 1 
 

Dr.Ashik 

 
10 

24/07/23 Monday  Radiographic faults and artifacts - 
2 

 
Dr.Ashik 

 
11 

28/07/23 Friday  Radiographic anatomic landmarks - 
1 

 
Dr.Tanmay 

 
12 

31/07/23 Monday  
Radiographic anatomic 

landmarks - 2 
 

Dr.Tanmay 

 
13 

04/08/23 Friday  
 

Ideal radiograph - 1 
 

Dr.Ashik 

 
14 

07/08/23 Monday  
 

Ideal radiograph - 2 
 

Dr.Ashik 

 
15 

11/08/23 Friday  
 

Revision 
 

Dr.Ashik 

 
16 

14/08/23 Monday  
 

Revision 
 

Dr.Ashik 

 
17 

18/08/23 Friday  
 

Revision 
 

Dr.Tanmay 
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/ 
 

 

 
18 

21/08/23 Monday  
 

Revision 
 

Dr.Tanmay 

 
19 

25/08/23 Friday  
 

Revision 
 

Dr. Pratik 

 
20 

28/08/23 Monday  
 

Revision 
 

Dr.Tanmay 

 
21 

01/09/23 Friday  
 

Revision 
 

Dr.Ashik 

 
22 

04/09/23 Monday  Prelims NA 

 
23 

08/09/23 Friday  Prelims NA 

 
24 

11/09/23 Monday  Prelims NA 

 
25 

15/09/23 Friday  Prelims NA 

 
26 

18/09/23 Monday  
 

Revision 
 

Dr.Tanmay 

 
27 

22/09/23 Friday  
 

Revision 
 

Dr.Ashik 

 
28 

25/09/23 Monday  
 

Revision 
 

Dr. Pratik 
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29 

29/09/23 Friday  
 

Revision 
 

Dr.Tanmay 

 
30 

06/10/23 Friday  
 

Revision 
 

Dr.Ashik 
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IV BDS Lecture Schedule 2022-23 
 
 

 
Oral Medicine & Radiology 

 

 
Casual Batch Term 1 

 

 

 
20/01/23 – 20/06/23 

Sr. 
No. 

 
Date 

 
Day 

 
Topics 

 
Instructor 

 
1 

23/01/23 Monday Extraoral Radiography -1 

 
Dr. 

Sunanda 

 
2 

25/01/23 Wednesday 
 

Oro Facial Pain 

 
Dr. Amol 

 
3 

30/01/23 Monday  Extraoral Radiography - 2 

 
Dr. 

Sunanda 

 
4 

01/02/23 Wednesday 
Caries & Periapical 

lesions – 1 

 
Dr. Amol 

 
5 

06/02/23 Monday 
Extraoral Radiography -3  

Dr. 
Sunanda 

 
6 

08/02/23 Wednesday  
Caries & Periapical 

lesions – 2 

 
Dr. Amol 
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7 

13/02/23 Monday 
Terminologies in Oral 

medicine 

 
Dr. 

Sunanda 

 
8 

15/02/23 Wednesday 
 

OPG - 1 

 
Dr. Amol 

 
9 

20/02/23 Monday 
Red and White                 Lesions 

– 1 

 
Dr. 

Sunanda 

 
10 

22/02/23 Wednesday 

 

OPG - 2 

 
Dr. Amol 

 
11 

27/02/23 Monday 
Red and White 

Lesions – 2 

 
Dr. 

Sunanda 

 
12 

01/03/23 Wednesday 
Advanced 

Imaging – 1 

 
Dr. Amol 

 
13 

06/03/23 Monday 

 
Red and White 

Lesions – 3 

 
Dr.Sunanda 

 
14 

08/03/23 Wednesday Advanced Imaging – 2 

 
Dr.Amol 

 
15 

13/03/23 Monday 
1st Formative 

Assessment 

 
Dr.Sunanda 

 
16 

15/03/23 Wednesday Remedial 
Dr. 

Sunanda 

 
17 

20/03/23 Monday Integrated class NA 
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18 

27/03/23 Monday Annual Week NA 

 
19 

29/03/23 Wednesday Annual Week NA 

 
20 

03/04/23 Monday  Ist Internal Assessment Exam NA 

 
21 

05/04/23 Wednesday 
 Ist Internal Assessment 
Exam 

NA 

 
22 

10/04/23 Monday 
Ist Internal Assessment 

Exam 
NA 

 
23 

12/04/23 Wednesday 
Ist Internal Assessment 

Exam 
NA 

 
24 

17/04/23 Monday 

 
Red and White Lesions 

– 4 

 
Dr. Sunanda 

 
25 

19/04/23 Wednesday 

 
Advanced Imaging – 3 

 
Dr. 

Amol 

 
26 

24/04/23 Monday 

 
Red and White         Lesions 

– 5 

 
Dr. Sunanda 

 
27 

26/04/23 Wednesday 

 
Salivary gland diseases 

– 1 

 
Dr. Amol 

 
28 

03/05/23 Wednesday 

 
Salivary gland diseases 

– 2 

 
Dr. Amol 
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29 

08/05/23 Monday 
Red and White         

Lesions – 6 
 

Dr.Sunanda 

 
30 

10/05/23 Wednesday  
 

Benign tumors - 
1 

 
Dr.Amol 

 
31 

15/05/23 Monday 
Acute ulcerative 

lesions 
- 1 

 
Dr.Sunanda 

 
32 

17/05/23 Wednesday  
Benign tumors - 

2 
 

Dr.Amol 

 
33 

22/05/23 Monday 
Acute ulcerative 

lesions 
- 2 

 
Dr.Sunanda 

 
34 

24/05/23 Wednesday  
 

Malignant 
tumors – 1 

 
Dr.Amol 

 
35 

29/05/23 Monday 
Acute ulcerative 

lesions 
- 3 

 
Dr.Sunanda 

 
36 

31/05/23 Wednesday  
 

Malignant 
tumors - 2 

 
Dr.Amol 

 
37 

05/06/23 Monday 
Chronic 

ulcerative 
lesions - 1 

 
Dr.Sunanda 

 
38 

07/06/23 Wednesday 
Oral 

pigmentation - 
1 

 
Dr.Amol 

 
39 

12/06/23 Monday 
Chronic 

ulcerative 
lesions - 2 

 
Dr.Sunanda 
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40 

14/06/23 Wednesday Oral pigmentation - 2 
 

Dr.Amol 

 
41 

19/06/23 Monday 
Chronic ulcerative 

lesion - 3 
 

Dr.Sunanda 
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IV BDS Lecture Schedule 2022-23 
 
 

 
Oral Medicine & Radiology 

 

 
Casual Batch Term II 

 

 

 
21/06/23 – 07/10/23 

 
Sr. No. 

 
Date 

 
Day 

 
Topics 

 
Instructor 

 
1 

21/06/23 Wednesday Odontogenic cyst 
 

Dr. Amol 

 
2 

26/06/23 Monday 
2nd Formative 
Assessment 

 
Dr. Amol 

 
3 

28/06/23 Wednesday Remedial 
 

Dr. Amol 

 
4 

03/07/23 Monday 
2nd Internal Assessment 

Exam 
NA 

 
5 

05/07/23 Wednesday 
2nd Internal Assessment 

Exam 
NA 

 
6 

10/07/23 Monday 
2nd Internal Assessment 

Exam 
NA 
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7 

12/07/23 Monday 
2nd Internal Assessment 

Exam 
NA 

 
8 

17/07/23 Monday 
Fibro –osseous lesions 

- 1 

 
Dr. 

Sunanda 

 
9 

19/07/23 Wednesday Non- Odontogenic cyst 
 

Dr. Amol 

 
10 

24/07/23 Monday Fibro –osseous lesions - 2 
 

Dr. 
Sunanda 

 
11 

26/07/23 Wednesday TMJ Disorders – 
1 

 
Dr. Amol 

 
12 

31/07/23 Monday Fibro –osseous lesions –  3 
 

Dr. 
Sunanda 

 
13 

02/08/23 Wednesday 

 

TMJ Disorders – 
2 

 
Dr. Amol 

 
14 

07/08/23 Monday Tongue disorders - 1 
 

Dr. 
Sunanda 

 
15 

09/08/23 Wednesday 
 

TMJ Disorders – 3 

 
Dr. Amol 

 
16 

14/08/23 Monday 

 
Fibro –osseous lesions 

- 3 
 

Dr. Amol 

 
17 

21/08/23 Monday Oral manifestations of 
Systemic diseases - 1 

 
Dr. 

Sunanda 
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18 

23/08/23 Wednesday  
Oral manifestations of 
Systemic diseases - 2 

 
Dr. 

Sunanda 

 
19 

28/08/23 Monday 3rd Formative Assessment Dr. Amol 

 
20 

30/08/23 Wednesday  Remedial Dr. Amol 

 
21 

04/09/23 Monday Prelims NA 

 
22 

06/09/23 Wednesday Prelims NA 

 
23 

11/09/23 Monday Prelims NA 

 
24 

13/09/23 Wednesday Prelims NA 

 
25 

18/09/23 Monday Oral manifestations of                       
Systemic diseases - 3 

 
Dr. 

Sunanda 

 
26 

20/09/23 Wednesday Revision 
 

Dr. Amol 

 
27 

25/09/23 Monday Revision 
 

Dr. 
Sunanda 

 
28 

27/09/23 Wednesday Revision 
 

Dr. Amol 
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29 

04/10/23 Wednesday Revision 
 

Dr. Amol 
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